
2025-2026 CAPA Marquee Awards Director Email List 

SCHOOL DIRECTOR EMAIL 
The Arts and College Preparatory Academy Alex Dodge dodge@artcollegeprep.org 
Bexley High School Rebecca Rhinehart  rebecca.rhinehart@bexley.us 
Bishop Hartley High School Keely Kurtas-Chapman BH.Theatre@bishophartley.org 
Bishop Watterson High School Liz ODorisio lizodorisio@gmail.com 
Centennial High School Rachel Verdi rverdi1@columbus.k12.oh.us 
Central Crossing High School Nathan Weaver nathan.weaver@swcsd.us 
Chillicothe High School  Amanda Betz amanda.betz@ccsd.us 
Columbus Africentric Early College  Tyrell Reggins treggins@columbus.k12.oh.us 
Dublin Coffman High School  Daniel Stowell stowell_dan@dublinschools.net 
Eastmoor Academy Hgh School  Seth Harms sharms5699@columbus.k12.oh.us 
Fairfield Union High School  Matthew Gregory matthewgregory@gafe.fairfieldunion.org 
Grove City High School Stefanie McConnell stefanie.mcconnell@swcsd.us 
Hamilton Township High School Nicole Godfrey ngodfrey@hlsd.org 
Jonathan Alder High School Nicholas Mayes mayesni@japioneers.org 
Liberty Union High School Jill Henwood jillhenwood@gmail.com 
Licking Heights High School Johanna Whetstone johanna.whetstone@lhschools.org 
Marysville High School Brianna Bizzaro brianna.bizzaro@mevsd.us 
New Albany High School Elliott Lemberg lemberg.1@napls.us 
Olentangy Berlin High School Erin Gibbons erin_gibbons@olsd.us 
Olentangy Liberty High School Daniel Skrovan daniel_skrovan@olsd.us 
Olentangy Orange High School Cathy Swain-Abrams cathy_swain-abrams@olsd.us 
Pickerington High School Central Andrew Martin andrew_martin@plsd.us 
Pickerington High School North Allen DeCarlo-Boyd allen_decarlo-boyd@plsd.us 
Reynoldsburg High School  Cameron Williamson cameron.williamson@reyn.org 
Upper Arlington High School Brandon Moss bmoss@uaschools.org 
Westerville Central High School  Meredith Casto castom@westerville.k12.oh.us 
Westerville South High School Matt Wolfe wolfem@wcsoh.org 
Westland High School Chris White christopher.white@swcsd.us 
Whetstone High School Christopher Ray cray1@columbus.k12.oh.us 
Worthington Christian School David O'Roark david.oroark@worthingtonchristian.com 
Worthington Kilbourne High School Daniel Robey drobey@wscloud.org 

 


